Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 09

016 - Coffee County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

8/3/2022 2:44:55 PM

General

$14,272,147.13
$260.00
$4,358,113.64
$1,744.88
$18,632,265.65

$9,286,896.19
$2,087,857.74
$1,989,091.75
$1,211,597.72
$825,818.83
$39,881.00
$0.00
$417,485.52
$15,858,628.75

$83,310.58
$272,379.24
($189,068.66)

$2,584,568.24
$9,324,165.42
$11,908,733.66

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$4,950.00
$5,312,801.46
$752,112.82
$32,613.96
$6,102,478.24

$2,229,022.71
$737,570.95
$300,606.27
$1,515,870.62
$212,178.61
$0.00

$0.00
$355,588.16
$5,350,837.32

$482,193.67
$269,930.83
$212,262.84

$963,903.76
$1,351,670.76
$2,315,574.52

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$472,541.63
$0.00
$472,541.63

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($472,541.63)
$2,953,390.66
$2,480,849.03

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$191,842.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$191,842.00

$0.00

$0.00
$32,641.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,882,487.61
$0.00

$0.00
$1,915,128.61

$1,307,409.91
$0.00
$1,307,409.91

($415,876.70)
$15,560,330.96
$15,144,454.26

$0.00
$0.00
$289,024.34
$0.00
$289,024.34

$133,045.78
$115,585.68
$2,671.55
$193.05
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$189.20
$251,685.26

$9,370.00
$23,027.55
($13,657.55)

$23,681.53
$194,129.04
$217,810.57

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$14,468,939.13
$5,313,061.46
$5,399,250.80
$34,358.84
$25,215,610.23

$11,648,964.68
$2,941,014.37
$2,325,010.57
$2,727,661.39
$1,037,997.44
$1,922,368.61
$472,541.63
$773,262.88
$23,848,821.57

$1,882,284.16
$565,337.62
$1,316,946.54

$2,683,735.20
$29,383,686.84
$32,067,422.04
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