STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 09

016 - Coffee County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$14,272,147.13	\$4,950.00	\$0.00	\$191,842.00	\$0.00	\$14,468,939.13
Federal Sources	\$260.00	\$5,312,801.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,313,061.46
Local Sources	\$4,358,113.64	\$752,112.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$289,024.34	\$5,399,250.80
Other Sources	\$1,744.88	\$32,613.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$34,358.84
Total Revenues:	\$18,632,265.65	\$6,102,478.24	\$0.00	\$191,842.00	\$289,024.34	\$25,215,610.23
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$9,286,896.19	\$2,229,022.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$133,045.78	\$11,648,964.68
Instructional Support Services	\$2,087,857.74	\$737,570.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$115,585.68	\$2,941,014.37
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,989,091.75	\$300,606.27	\$0.00	\$32,641.00	\$2,671.55	\$2,325,010.57
Auxiliary Services	\$1,211,597.72	\$1,515,870.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$193.05	\$2,727,661.39
General Administrative Services	\$825,818.83	\$212,178.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,037,997.44
Capital Outlay	\$39,881.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,882,487.61	\$0.00	\$1,922,368.61
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$472,541.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$472,541.63
Other Expenditures	\$417,485.52	\$355,588.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$189.20	\$773,262.88
Total Expenditures:	\$15,858,628.75	\$5,350,837.32	\$472,541.63	\$1,915,128.61	\$251,685.26	\$23,848,821.57
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$83,310.58	\$482,193.67	\$0.00	\$1,307,409.91	\$9,370.00	\$1,882,284.16
Other Fund Uses:	\$272,379.24	\$269,930.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,027.55	\$565,337.62
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$189,068.66)	\$212,262.84	\$0.00	\$1,307,409.91	(\$13,657.55)	\$1,316,946.54
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$2,584,568.24	\$963,903.76	(\$472,541.63)	(\$415,876.70)	\$23,681.53	\$2,683,735.20
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$9,324,165.42	\$1,351,670.76	\$2,953,390.66	\$15,560,330.96	\$194,129.04	\$29,383,686.84
Ending Fund Balance:	\$11,908,733.66	\$2,315,574.52	\$2,480,849.03	\$15,144,454.26	\$217,810.57	\$32,067,422.04

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.